


M E E T I N G  R O O M S

Diamond Hall

Sharm Meeting Room

Hurghada Meeting Room

Luxor Meeting Room

Presidents Office

820 m2

27 m2

27 m2

72 m2

34 m2

8 m

3,15 m

3,15 m

3,15 m

3,2 m

36 m

3.80 m

3.80 m

7.60 m

4.60 m

-

6.95 m

6.90 m

9.50 m

8.75 m

1000

-

-

30

-

720

-

-

-

-

730

-

-

15

-

Meeting Room Dimensions Height Width Length Тheatre Banquette Classroom

90

11

11

15

-

U-Shape





W A T E R  S P O R T S  &  D I V I N G  C L U B

Glass Boat

Parasailing

Speed Boat

Diving Club

Banana Wakeboard



N O T E S

According to our hotel terms and policy; check-in time is 2:00 PM onwards, and check-out time is on or before 12:00 PM (noon). Lobby is 

ready to serve with its Ultra All Inclusive service. Early check-in request, between 05:00 AM and 09:00 AM, is subject to availability and will 

be applied early check-in fee. Early check-in request, before 05:00 AM; is subject to availability and will be applied one (1) night’s stay rate.

Pools and beach are open dependent on the weather conditions.

Alcoholic drinks are served with glasses in all restaurants and bars. They are not served in bottles.

All drinks are permitted to be imported by Customs directorate.

Hours and places of units (restaurants - bars) and entertainment programs outdoors may be changed or cancelled dependent on the weather 

conditions.

Hotel's information must be approved by the management before being published in any media (catalogue, magazine, outdoor advertising).

Any kind of information published without consent shall be the responsibility of the publishing organization.

In this case hotel is not responsible for any kinds of direct losses, direct and hidden damages, operating losses or losses of expected profit.

Hotel management is entitled to make changes, cancellation or venue amendments at any time without informing the third individual 

/corporation. The information on printed documents shall be evaluated by the publishing organization in such cases.

The brands that are included in drink concept may be replaced by equivalent in case there is any problem in the customs/borders.

Access to Rixos Anjana Spa and Fitness Center is available for children above 12 y.o. only



# R I X O S M O M E N T S


