

## M E E T I N G R O O M S



Meeting Room	Dimensions	Height	Width	Length	Theatre	Banquette	Classroom	U-Shape
Diamond Hall	820 m2	8 m	36 m	-	1000	720	730	90
Sharm Meeting Room	27 m2	3,15 m	3.80 m	6.95 m	-	-	-	11
Hurghada Meeting Room	27 m2	3,15 m	3.80 m	6.90 m	-	-	-	11
Luxor Meeting Room	72 m2	3,15 m	7.60 m	9.50 m	30	-	15	15
Presidents Office	34 m2	3,2 m	4.60 m	8.75 m	-	-	-	-



## WATER SPORTS & DIVING CLUB





Glass Boat

Speed Boat

Parasailing

Diving Club

Banana

Wakeboard

## NOTES

According to our hotel terms and policy; check-in time is 2:00 PM onwards, and check-out time is on or before 12:00 PM (noon). Lobby is ready to serve with its Ultra All Inclusive service. Early check-in request, between 05:00 AM and 09:00 AM, is subject to availability and will be applied one (1) night's stay rate.

Pools and beach are open dependent on the weather conditions.

Alcoholic drinks are served with glasses in all restaurants and bars. They are not served in bottles.

All drinks are permitted to be imported by Customs directorate.

Hours and places of units (restaurants - bars) and entertainment programs outdoors may be changed or cancelled dependent on the weather conditions.

Hotel's information must be approved by the management before being published in any media (catalogue, magazine, outdoor advertising). Any kind of information published without consent shall be the responsibility of the publishing organization. In this case hotel is not responsible for any kinds of direct losses, direct and hidden damages, operating losses or losses of expected profit.

Hotel management is entitled to make changes, cancellation or venue amendments at any time without informing the third individual /corporation. The information on printed documents shall be evaluated by the publishing organization in such cases.

The brands that are included in drink concept may be replaced by equivalent in case there is any problem in the customs/borders.

Access to Rixos Anjana Spa and Fitness Center is available for children above 12 y.o. only

